Letnja liga Beograda
Beograd, 31/5/ - 8/6/2014

Disciplina 33 Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 13 - 18 godina
8/6/14 - 12:30 Startna lista
Limit 13 - 14: 1:39.96; 15 - 16: 1:32.79; 17 - 18: 1:27.32
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 10
3 PAVLOVIC Damjan 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
4 TANJEVIC Todor 01 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
5 VUJOSEVIC Nikola 01 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
Grupa 2 od 10
1 DEJANOVIC David 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
2 MILUTINOVIC Aleksa 01 PKTri Delfina NT
3 MARJANOVIC Luka 97  PK Tri Delfina NT
4 VOJVODIC Stefan 96  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
5 DOKMANOVIC Luka 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
6 PAVLOVIC Filip 01 PKLA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
7 ORESKOVIC Stevan 01 PK,,Barakuda" NT
8 SIMIC Kosta 98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
Grupa 3 od 10
1 TRAJKOVIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd NT
2 MANOJLOVIC Jovan 01 PKCrvena Zvezda 2:04.06
3 DJOKIC Lazar 01 PKCrvena Zvezda 1:54.13
4 DJAJIC Matija 00 PK,,Barakuda" 1:47.86
5 DJORDJEVIC Sava 99 PK Vracar 1:52.26
6 PETKOVIC M Aleks 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:57.38
7 AGATONOVIC Filip 00 Plavi Talas NT
8 TRAC Nikola 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra NT
Grupa 4 od 10
1 CICOVIC Vajin 01 PKCrvena Zvezda 1:46.63
2 VUJIC Bogdan 97 PK Tri Delfina 1:44.72
3 GRUJCIC Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:44.02
4 MARJANOVIC Pavle 01 PKVracar 1:38.22
5 STOILIKOVIC Uros 01 Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd 1:39.86
6 TRTOVIC Zarija 01 PK Tri Delfina 1:44.36
7 SAPONJIC Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:45.07
8 CANEPA Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.41
Grupa 5 od 10
1 STANISAVIC Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.52
2 LAZIC Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 1:36.24
3 MITROVSKI Aleksa 01 PK Vracar 1:35.32
4 STEVANOVIC Andrija 01 PKCrvena Zvezda 1:34.20
5 PERISIN Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.23
6 PIJEVIC Matija 97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:35.88
7 SVILAR Milos 01 PKVracar 1:36.92
8 GRUJICIC Bogdan 01 PKVracar 1:37.96
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Grupa 6 od 10

STOJANOVIC Pavle
JOKIC Aleksandar
JOKIC Nikola
PETROVSKI Branislav
VOJINOVIC Lazar
ROGAN Nikola
GUCONIC Nenad
RISTIC Stefan

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Grupa 7 od 10

BANICEVIC Nikola
ZIVANOVIC Lazar
MITROVIC Arsenije
CIRKOVIC Uros
MIJALCIC Stefan
KORDIC Vladimir
TERZIC Nemanja
VUKOTIC Luka

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 8 od 10

PERISIC Uros
PANIC Uros
GAJIC Filip
MATIC Marko
PEJOVIC Pavle
MIRKOVIC Andrija
PETROVIC Pavle
ZLATIC Nemanja

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 9 od 10

MARKOQVIC Radovan
TERZAN Filip
DMITROVIC Luka
RADULOVIC Uros
DJOKOVIC Uros
MILOVANOVIC Nikola
VELICKOVIC Dimitrije
DOBRIC Aleksa

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 10 od 10

STAMENKOQVIC Milos
LAKOVIC Pavle
MARKOVIC Mateja
LAZAREVIC Aleksandar
LAZIC Marko
MITROVIC Kosta
VIDOVIC Djuro
MAKSIMOVIC Milos

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

01
01
97
98
00
01
98
00

00
98
00
98
99
97
99
00

98
98
99
93
96
97
01
00

00
99
99
97
01
99
99
01

96
96
99
96
96
98
94
99

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
PK Vracar

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plavi Talas

PK Vracar
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PK "BPK" Bgd
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1:33.77
1:32.39
1:30.90
1:30.78
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1:32.97
1:34.12
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1:29.20
1:27.94
1:27.05
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1:21.69
1:18.43
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1:13.51
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1:13.51
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